AGENDA
REGULAR MEETING OF THE AMES CONFERENCE BOARD
COUNCIL CHAMBERS - CITY HALL
515 CLARK AVENUE

FEBRUARY 27, 2024

CALL TO ORDER: 5:30 p.m.

1.

2.

4.

5.

Roll Call.

Motion approving Minutes from January 24, 2024

Public Hearing on the Ames City Assessor’s proposed budget for FYE 2025
a. Motion to approve the proposed budget.

Unfinished Business

New Business

CONFERENCE BOARD COMMENTS:

ADJOURNMENT:



